
 

  

Department of Transportation, Resolute, N4L3-1561 
Department of Transportation  
   Dave Rayko-Resolute     (867)252-3684 
   Timothy Johnson-Edmonton    (780)495-4748 
Narwhal Arctic Services Rick Gaulton narwhal@polarland.com   (867)252-3649 
 
NTI   Carson Gillis  cgillis@polarnet.ca     (867) 983-2723 
   Stefan Lopatka slopatka@polarnet.ca  
 
NIRB (Ann. Rpt only) Gladys Joudrey gladys@polarnet.ca      (867) 983-2594 
QIA, Lands  Solamie Shoo lands@nunanet.com   (867) 979-3238 
QWB   Joe Tigullaraq qwbrwo@nunanet.com     (867) 979-1491 
NWMB  Josee Galipeau jgalipeau@nwmb.com         (867) 979-7785 
 
DIAND-Iqaluit Paul Smith  smithp@inac.gc.ca        (867)975-4560 
DFO-Iqaluit  Jordan deGroot  degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   (867) 979-8039 
DFO-Iqaluit  Becky Gray  grayb@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
EC-Iqaluit  Lawrence Ignace lawrence.ignace@ec.gc.ca  (867) 975-4645 
 
 
DSD   Paul Partridge ppartridge@gov.nu.ca         (867) 975-5980 
Baf-Health Board Bruce Trotter  btrotter@gov.nu.ca         (867) 979-7659 

CG&T   Doug Sitland  dsitland@gov.nu.ca   (867) 979-5811 
 
Mayor of Resolute Bay        (867)252-3749 
QIA-Resolute Bay         (867)252-3929 
Resolute HTO         (867)252-3800 
 
Geotechnical Engineer Ramli  Halim  rhalim@acres.com   1(888) 824-0441 
(as required) 
 
Consultant   John Brodie  johnbrodie@home.com  
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	Baf-Health Board Bruce Trotter  btrotter@gov.nu.ca         (867) 979-7659

